SARIX® MULTI PRO CAMERA
9 MP 12 MP 15 MP 20 MP 24 MP 32 MP
Providing multi-directional coverage and flexible mounting options, the Sarix® Multi Pro Camera series allows you to
achieve total coverage across 180, 270 or 360-degrees fields of view from a single vantage point. With resolutions of up to
32 MP, this camera series features SureVision technology that delivers great low light and True Wide Dynamic Range
performance, giving security operators the ability to look in multiple directions across large spaces with great clarity.
FEATURES
FLEXIBLE CONFIGURATIONS FOR WIDE AREA

ORDERING INFORMATION
The variety of mounting options for the Sarix Multi Pro Camera provides maximum flexibility. All the available camera
modules can be used in any of the mounting options.
MOUNTING SCENARIO ORDERING INFORMATION
PENDANT WALL MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera base module
l IMD1-PMT
l IMD1-SPLD0 or IMD1-SPLD1
l WLMT-1001
l Optional, IMD1-IR
PENDANT NPT MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera base module
l IMD1-PMT
l IMD1-SPLD0 or IMD1-SPLD1
l NPTA-1001
l Optional, IMD1-IR
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera base module
l IMD1-SMT
l IMD1-SPLD0 or IMD1-SPLD1
l Optional, IMD1-IR
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera base module
l IMD1-INC
l IMD1-INCLD1 or IMD1-INCLD0
l Optional, CLPNL-1001 if ceiling panel is needed
CAMERA MODULES
With the modular design of the Sarix Multi Pro Camera, any camera module can be paired with any mounting adapter for
maximum versatility and optimal installation. Each camera module must be ordered with a matching mounting adapter and
dome cover. For complete coverage on the outside corner of a building, including downwards, order a 4-imager 360 degree
model.
DISPLAY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
IMD9118 3x3 MP, WDR, SureVision, 180 degree max field of view, 4 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD9127 3x3 MP, WDR, SureVision, 270 degree max field of view, 2.8 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD12136 4x3 MP, WDR, SureVision, 360 degree max field of view, 2.8 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD15118 3x5 MP, WDR, SureVision, 180 degree max field of view, 4 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD15127 3x5 MP, WDR, SureVision, 270 degree max field of view, 2.8 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD20136 4x5 MP, WDR, SureVision, 360 degree max field of view, 2.8 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD24118 3x4K (8 MP), WDR, SureVision, 180 degree max field of view, 5.2 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD24127 3x4K (8 MP), WDR, SureVision, 270 degree max field of view, 4 mm, Camera Base Module
IMD32136 4x4K (8 MP), WDR, SureVision, 360 degree max field of view, 4 mm, Camera Base Module